Studio Led X5Studio Led X5
TECHNICAL DATA
LIGHT SOURCE Array LEDs
MAX POWER 180W
CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE Fixed 3200K–5600K
CRI >90
BEAM ANGLE 16°–71° (3200 K) / 15°–72° (5600 K)
LENS DIAMETER 250 mm

Barndoor diameter 323 mm 323 mm
Accessory base diameter 325 mm 325 mm
ORDERING CODES
LD27262T STUDIO LED X5 180W CCT TUNGSTEN PO
LD27262D STUDIO LED X5 180W CCT DAYLIGHT PO
LD27260T STUDIO LED X5 180W CCT TUNGSTEN MO
LD27260D STUDIO LED X5 180W CCT DAYLIGHT MO
Typical performance based on 3200K
Distance (m) 3 4 5 7 9
SPOT 16° 6360 3578 2290 1168 707
FLOOD 71° 1150 647 414 211 128